

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DIAMOND GRINDING AND LONGLIFE PAVEMENT MARKINGS
FROM MM 91.0 TO MM 95.0

4.000 MI

	DIAMOND SURFACE INC	SWANK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	EMERY SAPP & SONS, INC.
	ROGERS, MN	NEW KENSINGTON, PA	

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			395955.00	299000.00		163400.00
0002	1881000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) (JOINT CONSTRUCTION, REPAIR & SEALING)	120,000 LF	2.85		342000.00	358800.00	3.40	408000.00
0003	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) (DIAMOND GRINDING PCC PAVEMENT)	113,000 SY	6.76		763880.00	1128870.00	15.40	1740200.00
0004	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	270 SF	15.63		4220.10	3645.00	19.00	5130.00
0005	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	224 SF	10.94		2450.56	2688.00	13.25	2968.00
0006	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	26 SF	12.50		325.00	520.00	15.00	390.00
0007	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	2 EA	2500.00		5000.00	13000.00	3500.00	7000.00
0008	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	3 EA	11955.00		35865.00	36000.00	13500.00	40500.00
0009	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	8 DAY	125.00		1000.00	2000.00	150.00	1200.00
0010	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	276 EA	53.13		14663.88	14490.00	65.00	17940.00
0011	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64 LF	31.25		2000.00	1600.00	37.00	2368.00
0012	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	11250.00		22500.00	80000.00	54000.00	108000.00
0013	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	80 HR	75.00		6000.00	10000.00	77.00	6160.00
0014	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) (CONNECTED LANE CLOSURE DEVICE)	2 EA	1875.00		3750.00	3000.00	2500.00	5000.00
0015	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) (SEQUENTIAL FLASING WARNING LIGHTS)	21 EA	137.50		2887.50	6300.00	165.00	3465.00
0016	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) (WORK ZONE DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGNS)	5 EA	5250.00		26250.00	37500.00	6671.72	33358.60
0017	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) (WORK ZONE PRESENCE LIGHTING)	15 EA	3625.00		54375.00	60000.00	4447.82	66717.30
0018	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	105,600 LF	0.57		60192.00	146784.00	1.50	158400.00
0019	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	2,800 LF	1.25		3500.00	3892.00	1.50	4200.00
0020	4847040000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 30 MILS)	105,600 LF	2.51		265056.00	186912.00	3.00	316800.00
0021	4847080000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (12", 30 MILS)	2,800 LF	4.32		12096.00	8372.00	4.00	11200.00
0022	4855000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 6" WIDE	105,600 LF	0.81		85536.00	43296.00	0.60	63360.00
0023	4865000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 12" WIDE	2,800 LF	1.25		3500.00	3612.00	1.50	4200.00
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	600 EA	87.50		52500.00	47400.00	80.00	48000.00
0025	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			12500.00	10000.00		50000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	2178002.04	TOTAL	2507681.00	TOTAL	3267956.90
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	2178002.04	SUB-TOTAL	2507681.00	SUB-TOTAL	3267956.90
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
DIAMOND SURFACE INC	1	2178002.04
SWANK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	2	2507681.00
EMERY SAPP & SONS, INC.	3	3267956.90